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Venekunta 1
Penti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Tuomas Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Jussi Hutri/Jussi Hietala
Janne Suominen/Miikka Nevala/Markus Haggren/Pekko Sinervo
Antti Tupola/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nyqvist
Joni Kinnunen/Joona Kero
Leif Kaapro/Mika Kesdnen

Tulos
17340
20210
28605
22665
8350

Venekunta 2
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius
Petri Sjégren/Tomi Nevalainen/Pasi Nevalainen/Joni Jokiaho
Joni Jarvenpda/Heikki Makinen/Henri Hietala/Janne Heinonen
Kimmo Kuokkanen/Santeri Kuokkanen/Valtteri Ki Janne

Aki Kaven/Mikko Tiitinen
Jouko Vaananen/Erkki Stick

Venekunta 3
Kari Ky®stild/Kari Sahi/Raine Sirola/lyrki Pasanen
Teemu Jérvinen/Juha Saario
Mikko Sarkkinen/Timo Sarkkinen
Jere Hampori/Peetro Aittola/Jesse Sintonen
Markus Hyyryldinen/Matias Hyyryldinen/Miro Wiksted/Martin Skytta
Jouko Jokinen/Jani Kajander/Kimmo Talikka

Yhteensa
61150
56210
50265
41325
27870
10475

Pisteet
30
28
26
24
22
20



